
Cambia Automation Limited

Bachmann For Sale

Introduction
Cambia Automation Limited is a reliable supplier for module,
cards, boards, processor in China.
We are major in below brands.

Allen-Bradley ABB

Bently Nevada Bachmann

Emerson Foxboro

GE Fanuc Honeywell

Hima ICS Triplex

Ovation Prosoft

Siemens Schneider

Triconex Woodward

Woodhead Yokogawa

We have all below Bachmann
products

• CPU Processor
• I/O Module
• MX200 Series
• MC200 Series
• MH200 Series

Related Bachmann products

MPC240

DIO16-C

DIO216

FS221/N

FM221

FM211

NT255

ISI222

EM203

DIO280

LM201

AIO288/1

DO232

DI232

MPC270

PTAI216

AIO288

CNT204/H

MX213

BS206

RS204

FS211/N

DIO264

DIO248

CM202

MC205

DIO232

SEM201

CNT204

BS207 BIO459 BIO459/01

DIO32-C

BS205 BIO413 BIO413/00

BS204 BIO246 BIO246/00

BS206 BIO420 BIO420/00

OT115/R

ACR222/2

BS210

PTAI216

EM203

DI016-C

BS205

BS204

BS207

PATI216

Cambia Automation Limited
3No.83 Hubin East Road, Siming District
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